BAfHID
ARO31
AR030
AR046
AR006
ARO13
AR016
AR028
AR029
AR032
AR034
AR039
AR047

AR S 3RITH
Straight ou Air Race
PenguCopt Air Race
The thunde Air Race
QUETZALC! Air Race
TACHIKOM Air Race
East Salty Air Race

Horizon  Air Race
Morgopter Air Race
Icarus Air Race

2.15E+09 Air Race
SIMEAT RC Air Race

Predator  Air Race

DIR R
BS000179
BC000201
BS000259
BS000016
BS000051
BC000103
BS000175
BC000004
BS000218
BC000222
BB000231
BS000278

BAAL

Juri Bieler

Maximilian Rehermann
Jin Zhao

Alfredo Cruz

Juan Revelo

Chang Guo

Sasan Jahangiri Pashaki
Lukas Pariza

Jun Shan Yang
Andreas Brandstaetter
Haiyuan Li

Lukasz Starzec

BA 5712

Ai Quynh Vo
Moritz Schreiber
Jianfei Gu
Alejandro Montero
Jefferson Granizo
Han Zhou
Bahareh Khalili
Gregor Kovalcik
Oskar Szakinnis
Bernhard Red|
Zhi Tian

UNZE]

Lea Diehn

Florian Schulze
Huixin Yuan
Alejandro Enriquez
Lenin Medina

Alireza Kazemi
Johanna Weinberger

Zheng Gong

BA 514

Tim Fischer
Rene Wollert
John Hidalgo
Omid Ekramian

David Hoffmann

Yunbo Hu

15

28
21
18

IS

21
18

VUL WN R
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